
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143984 Celine Marie Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25

2 144312 Emil Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 198/09 199/13 397/22

3 131855 Mikkel Elfstrøm kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/04 198/07 396/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/11 198/02 395/13

2 142536 Mikkel Rønne Jensen Østerlars Skytteforening 183/00 182/02 365/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 129913 Alfred Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/05 195/01 388/06

2 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 188/01 187/04 375/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 146805 Kristoffer Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07 196/05 394/12

2 147573 Freja Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 191/03 195/06 386/09

3 144313 Philip Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 189/01 184/00 373/01

4 141461 Adrian Nikqi Østerlars Skytteforening 174/00 185/01 359/01

5 147574 Nickolaj Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 175/00 184/03 359/03

6 147408 Gunnar Støvring-Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 174/00 172/01 346/01

7 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 175/00 169/00 344/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/08 198/06 395/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 124241 Andreas Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04 193/05 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 185/04 192/06 377/10

2 61048 Mikael Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 176/01 183/03 359/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 185/02 188/00 373/02

2 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 183/01 184/02 367/03

3 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 177/00 173/00 350/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08 199/04 398/12

2 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/09 197/11 394/20

3 121834 Poul  Erik Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 196/07 197/04 393/11

4 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08 194/05 393/13

5 142537 Klaus Rønne Jensen Østerlars Skytteforening 195/03 197/05 392/08
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Kredsmesterskab Riffel

113-03-2022 14:30:29



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 136619 Richo Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 194/03 194/05 388/08

2 125469 Birthe Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/04 194/04 387/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 147571 Janni Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 194/04 192/05 386/09

2 147572 Flemming Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01 186/01 376/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 197/08 198/07 395/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 61094 Bent Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/08 197/05 395/13

2 139689 John Vosborg Østerlars Skytteforening 189/03 193/03 382/06

3 61492 Knud A. Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02 190/02 380/04

4 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/02 188/02 380/04

5 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 188/02 188/01 376/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 61133 Ejvind Dahl Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03 193/03 385/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143984 Celine Marie Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 200/12

2 144312 Emil Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 198/09

3 131855 Mikkel Elfstrøm kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/11

2 142536 Mikkel Rønne Jensen Østerlars Skytteforening 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 129913 Alfred Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/05

2 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 146805 Kristoffer Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07

2 147573 Freja Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 191/03

3 144313 Philip Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 189/01

4 147574 Nickolaj Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 175/00

4 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 175/00

6 147408 Gunnar Støvring-Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 174/00

6 141461 Adrian Nikqi Østerlars Skytteforening 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

Resultatliste
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1 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 124241 Andreas Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 185/04

2 61048 Mikael Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 176/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 185/02

2 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 183/01

3 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08

1 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08

3 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/09

4 121834 Poul  Erik Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 196/07

5 142537 Klaus Rønne Jensen Østerlars Skytteforening 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 136619 Richo Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 194/03

2 125469 Birthe Kristoffersen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 147571 Janni Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 194/04

2 147572 Flemming Andersen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 61094 Bent Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/08

2 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/02

3 61492 Knud A. Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02

4 139689 John Vosborg Østerlars Skytteforening 189/03

5 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 61133 Ejvind Dahl Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03
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